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            DATED: 22.05.2024 
 

PROVISIONAL SECOND SELECTION LIST 

M.SC.PLANT SCIENCE (BOTANY) 

 

Academic Session 2024-25 

 
The Provisional Selection list of candidates selected for admission to M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany) 

(Academic Session 2024-25) is enclosed herewith. This list has been prepared on the basis of merit in 

qualifying exams (CUET). Every care has been taken to prepare the selection list. Mistakes, if any, are 

inadvertent and subject to rectification. 

 

1. “The OBC candidates who belong to Non Creamy layer and whose castes appear in Central list 

of the OBCs shall be eligible for admission under the OBC category.” 

If the Candidates selected in OBC category do not belong to Non Creamy layer they must not 

deposit the admission fee. As their admission will be cancelled at time of verification of 

documents and registration. 

2. The selected candidates have to deposit the admission fee latest by 27th May 2024 failing which 

the vacant seats shall be offered to the wait-listed candidates. 

3. Total Fee for      M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany)   : Rs.13,850.00  

4. Option of Paying the Admission Fee shall remain open from 22nd May, 2024 till 27th May, 2024. 

5.  Link of making payment for the Admission: https://cuhimachalcuet.samarth.edu.in/pg/ and 

shall be available in the Dashboard of each Applicant. This Dashboard is the same from where 

Registration and specific Programmes of Study was opted. 

     6. Proof of Confirmation of fee submission received from SAMARTH Portal / payment gateway 

should be send to the department at Email ID: hod_psc@hpcu.ac.in. Latest by 27th May, 2024. 

7. The admitted candidate must report in person to the Chairman of the Admission Committee of the 

Department on 01-08-2024, for registration and verification of academic qualifications/documents. 

He/She must bring the following documents: 

(a) Original Documents to be shown to the Admission Committee and one self-attested copy of each 

document to be submitted: 

i. Mark sheets of Matriculation and 10+2 and Graduation. 

ii. Category Certificate if applicable (OBC certificate should have not been issued later than 

six months). 

iii. Kashmiri Migrant Certificate, if applicable. 

iv. Persons with Disabilities Certificate, if applicable. 

v. EWS Certificate, if applicable 

 

 

 

 

 

फाइल संख्या: PLANT SCIENCES/1-1/PG/CUHP/24/65 

हिमाचल प्रदेश कें द्रीय हिश् िहिद्यालय 

Central University of Himachal Pradesh 

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ Grade with CGPA of 3.42) 

(पादप विज्ञान विभाग / Department of Plant Sciences) 

                       शाहपुर पररसर , विला कााँगड़ा, वहमाचल प्रदेश -176206 
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(b) Original Documents to be submitted: 

i. Migration Certificate 

ii. Character Certificate 

iii. Self-declaration by student for intervening period/ over a gap of three years, if applicable 

iv. Employer’s no objection certificate, if applicable 

v. Two Passport size photographs. 

vi. Aadhaar Card Copy 

vii. Fee receipt  

 

 

8. The admission shall be strictly provisional subject to the verification of Academic qualifications 

and documents at the time of registration and shall be cancelled in case of submission of false 

information / qualifications by candidate. In that case the fees deposited by the candidate may 

not be refunded and the whole responsibility shall lie on him/her. 

 

9. The registration for courses in a Programme of Study shall be made on 1st August, 2024. The regular 

classes shall commence from 1st August, 2024 tentatively. Any change in commencement of classes 

shall be intimated to all selected candidates through E-mail/University website. 

 

10. In case the seats remain vacant, the Third Selection list will be displayed/uploaded on University 

Notice Board/Website on 30th May, 2024 after 5:00 PM. 

 

 

For any further clarification you may contact the following: 

1. Shailja Pathania,  Phone No: 9015019235,  E mail Id: shineness@hpcu.ac.in 

2. Dr. Harsharan Singh, Associate Professor, Department of Plant Sciences. 
Phone No : 9877212423 ,  E mail Id: harsharan@hpcu.ac.in  

 

For any technical or payment problem please e-mail: 

 

Email Id: technical@hpcu.ac.in 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Head, 

                                  Department of Plant Sciences
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Provisional 2nd Selection List 

 

Provisional selection list for admission in M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany)-2024 

OPEN Category  (10 Seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  CUHPPGCT0002629 PRIYA PARASHAR GOVIND DEV PARASHAR GENERAL 134 

2.  CUHPPGCT0002537 SALONI SAXENA DINESH SARAN GENERAL 133 

3.  CUHPPGCT0000283 URVASHI RAJEEV KUMAR GENERAL 132 

4.  
CUHPPGCT0003124 SUHANI CHOUDHARY 

SURESH KUMAR 
CHOWDHARY GENERAL 126 

5.  CUHPPGCT0002377 SAKSHI PATIAL SURINDER KUMAR PATIAL GENERAL 125 

6.  CUHPPGCT0003473 AKSHITA ASHWANI KUMAR GENERAL 124 

7.  CUHPPGCT0000518 RIYA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 121 

8.  CUHPPGCT0001725 PALAK DESH RAJ GENERAL 121 

9.  CUHPPGCT0000423 SHWETA DOGRA SHER SINGH DOGRA GENERAL 120 

10.  CUHPPGCT0001597 ISHANI SIKDAR PRABIR SIKDAR GENERAL 119 

 

OBC Category  (5 seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  CUHPPGCT0000177 SAKSHI RAVINDER KUMAR OBC -NCL 99 
2.  CUHPPGCT0002353 SURABHI DURGESH KUMAR OBC -NCL 94 
3.  CUHPPGCT0001719 ROHIT PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC -NCL 91 
4.  CUHPPGCT0001431 NAKSHATHRA P RAMESH PACHADAN OBC -NCL 89 
5.  CUHPPGCT0001231 HEMRAJ LAVAVANSHI CHATURBHUJ OBC -NCL 87 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EWS (1 seats) 
S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 

1.  CUHPPGCT0001052 SAKSHI INDER DEV EWS 76 

 
 

 

 

SC Category  (1 seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  CUHPPGCT0001178 SHAILZA RAJ KUMAR SC 96 

ST Category  (2 seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  CUHPPGCT0003398 SHALU KARMA PHUNCHOK ST 88 
2.  CUHPPGCT0003339 ANJALI NEGI JEEVAN SINGH NEGI ST 87 
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WAITING LIST (GENERAL) 

 
Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 
NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 

MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0001001 SUMEDHA SHARMA ARUN KUMAR GENERAL 119 
2.  CUHPPGCT0000457 SONIA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR GENERAL 115 
3.  CUHPPGCT0002195 VAISHALI SEN VIJAY CHAND GENERAL 114 
4.  CUHPPGCT0000663 BANSHIKA UPMANYU SANJAY KUMAR GENERAL 113 
5.  CUHPPGCT0002035 ASWATHI M RAMACHANDRAN NAIR GENERAL 112 
6.  CUHPPGCT0001199 MRUTYUNJAYA PADHY GOUR CHANDRA PADHY GENERAL 111 
7.  CUHPPGCT0000236 TAMANNA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 110 
8.  CUHPPGCT0003505 PRAGYA PAWAN SINGH GENERAL 110 
9.  CUHPPGCT0001055 ANSHIKA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 106 
10.  CUHPPGCT0003497 BHASHITA GOSWAMI MUKESH KUMAR GIRI GENERAL 106 
11.  

CUHPPGCT0001419 SNEHA MONDAL 
JAYANTA KUMAR 
MONDAL GENERAL 105 

12.  CUHPPGCT0000741 SIMRAN DINESH KUMAR GENERAL 102 
13.  CUHPPGCT0002214 CHANDEEP GOGOI BIMAL GOGOI GENERAL 101 
14.  CUHPPGCT0000438 KANIKA SURINDER SINGH GENERAL 100 
15.  CUHPPGCT0000960 SMRIDHI LADHYAL RAJINDER SINGH LADHYAL GENERAL 100 
16.  CUHPPGCT0002311 RONEET SINGH ANCHAL SINGH GENERAL 100 
17.  CUHPPGCT0000567 SNEHA GOGOI BIKASH GOGOI GENERAL 99 
18.  CUHPPGCT0000898 ARTI THAKUR VINOD KUMAR GENERAL 98 
19.  

CUHPPGCT0001598 SMRUTI SMARAN BISWAL 
PRASANTA KUMAR 
BISWAL GENERAL 98 

20.  CUHPPGCT0000304 SAUMYA CHOUDHARY LALIT KUMAR AMBIA GENERAL 97 
21.  CUHPPGCT0001296 SIYA THAKUR AJAY KUMAR BHAWANI GENERAL 97 

22.  CUHPPGCT0000320 RENUKA SHYAM CHAND GENERAL 95 
23.  CUHPPGCT0000605 RAVININDU SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 95 
24.  CUHPPGCT0001703 JAI KIRAN SHAM LAL SC 94 
25.  CUHPPGCT0003211 PRIYA NEGI BAHADUR SINGH GENERAL 92 
26.  CUHPPGCT0000877 HEMA NEGI N S NEGI GENERAL 91 
27.  CUHPPGCT0002754 RITIKA KUMARI YASH PAL GENERAL 88 

28.  CUHPPGCT0002876 JAHNVI SINGH SOHAN SINGH GENERAL 88 
29.  CUHPPGCT0003554 NAINIKA DEVI VINOD KUMAR OBC -NCL 86 
30.  CUHPPGCT0000644 ARUN KUMAR NARAYAN DUTT GENERAL 85 
31.  CUHPPGCT0000694 KANIKA AJAY KUMAR OBC -NCL 85 
32.  CUHPPGCT0001831 SAMIKSHA DAVINDER KUMAR SC 85 
33.  CUHPPGCT0002500 SHELLY CHANDEL UMESH CHANDEL GENERAL 85 
34.  CUHPPGCT0001294 NEHA SHARMA VIPAN KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 84 
35.  CUHPPGCT0001677 ABHINAV DIXIT MAHESH NARAYAN DIXIT GENERAL 84 
36.  CUHPPGCT0002773 YAGNIKA CHAUHAN SANDEEP CHAUHAN GENERAL 84 
37.  CUHPPGCT0000455 GEETANJALI PATHAK JANAK RAJ GENERAL 82 
38.  CUHPPGCT0003297 SHRIYA BHAT RAVINDER KUMAR BHAT GENERAL 82 
39.  CUHPPGCT0002216 SHREYA SHAW SUDHIR SHAW OBC -NCL 81 
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40.  CUHPPGCT0002479 MUNISHA AJAY KUMAR GENERAL 81 
41.  CUHPPGCT0000922 SHALINI SHARMA DEV RAJ GENERAL 80 
42.  CUHPPGCT0000998 AMAN THAKUR KRISHAN KUMAR GENERAL 80 
43.  CUHPPGCT0001825 RIYA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND ST 80 
44.  CUHPPGCT0002062 LALIT KUMAR PREM SINGH OBC -NCL 80 
45.  CUHPPGCT0002554 RISHIKA NARENDER KUMAR GENERAL 80 
46.  CUHPPGCT0000152 PRASHANT SHUKLA JITENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA GENERAL 79 
47.  CUHPPGCT0002776 KOMAL SANGAL BALDEV KUMAR OBC -NCL 79 
48.  CUHPPGCT0003501 SHWETA KATOCH ANJEEV KUMAR GENERAL 79 
49.  CUHPPGCT0001787 RIYA PATYAL AJAY KUMAR PATYAL OBC -NCL 78 
50.  CUHPPGCT0000594 PRAPTI JANA LAKSHMI KANTA JANA GENERAL 77 
51.  CUHPPGCT0001135 POOJA HARI DASS SC 77 
52.  CUHPPGCT0003514 RITIKA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA ST 77 
53.  CUHPPGCT0001763 PRACHYA PRADHAN JAYAKRISHNA PRADHAN GENERAL 76 

54.  CUHPPGCT0001780 NIKITA SURESHCHAND SC 75 
55.  

CUHPPGCT0000612 KHUSHBOO SHARMA 
DHARAM CHAND 
SHARMA GENERAL 73 

56.  CUHPPGCT0001508 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAN LAL AHIRWAR SC 72 
57.  CUHPPGCT0000857 RUCHI KALPA BORA NANDA RAM BORA GENERAL 71 
58.  CUHPPGCT0002982 ANSHIKA BHARDWAJ PARDEEP SHARMA GENERAL 71 
59.  CUHPPGCT0000778 SURBHI KUNDAL BALWANT KUMAR SC 70 
60.  CUHPPGCT0003001 AMAYA SURESH M P SURESH BABU OBC -NCL 70 
61.  CUHPPGCT0000044 MEHAK YADAV DIWAN SINGH GENERAL 69 
62.  CUHPPGCT0000145 SUMITA LALIT MOHAN GENERAL 69 
63.  CUHPPGCT0000447 BENAM NARESH KUMAR GENERAL 69 
64.  CUHPPGCT0002925 SOJIYA S B BABU RAJAN OBC -NCL 69 
65.  

CUHPPGCT0002049 SUMIT MANDAL 
NARESH CHANDRA 
MANDAL SC 68 

66.  CUHPPGCT0000742 RISHIKA JOGINDER SINGH SC 66 
67.  CUHPPGCT0003068 URVASHI THAKUR RAMESH CHAND GENERAL 65 
68.  CUHPPGCT0001123 NILZA ANGMO TSERING  ANGCHUK ST 64 
69.  

CUHPPGCT0003002 PRARTHANA ACHARYA 
PRASANTA KUMAR 
ACHARYA GENERAL 64 

70.  CUHPPGCT0000821 ANKITA KUMARI SUDHIR PRASAD OBC -NCL 63 
71.  CUHPPGCT0002916 ARYA MANOHARAN T K MANOHARAN T K OBC -NCL 62 
72.  CUHPPGCT0000282 ANKITA SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA GENERAL 61 
73.  CUHPPGCT0001372 NILAKSHI GOSWAMI BIPIN GOSWAMI EWS 61 
74.  CUHPPGCT0001314 ALKA ROSE TIRKEY LAJRUSH TIRKEY ST 60 
75.  CUHPPGCT0001770 POONAM THAKUR MOHINDER SINGH GENERAL 60 
76.  CUHPPGCT0001090 RIDHI RAJESH SHARMA GENERAL 59 
77.  CUHPPGCT0001415 JAYESH GUPTA UMESH CHAND GUPTA GENERAL 59 
78.  CUHPPGCT0000232 JISHNU V M KESAVAN K V GENERAL 58 
79.  CUHPPGCT0001398 DEBOLINA SETHI MARKAND SETHI SC 58 
80.  CUHPPGCT0002095 RUPALI MANOJ KUMAR GENERAL 58 
81.  CUHPPGCT0001120 ADITI RANA MADAN MOHAN RANA GENERAL 57 
82.  CUHPPGCT0001730 BATTHULA PRASHANTH BATTHULA SHEKHAR OBC -NCL 57 
83.  CUHPPGCT0002621 RAJNI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR GENERAL 57 
84.  CUHPPGCT0003338 BHAIBHAV PARDESI SANDEEP SINGH PARDESI OBC -NCL 57 
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85.  CUHPPGCT0003155 KOMAL SURESH KUMAR ST 56 
86.  CUHPPGCT0000474 JYOTI SUNAM SHARMA GENERAL 55 
87.  CUHPPGCT0000745 NIYATI RAJINDER KUMAR OBC -NCL 55 
88.  CUHPPGCT0000880 CHIRAG KHARADI GANESH LAL KHARADI ST 55 
89.  CUHPPGCT0000988 AMBIKA SITA RAM EWS 55 
90.  CUHPPGCT0001992 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH MANGAL CHARAN SINGH ST 55 
91.  CUHPPGCT0002478 MUSKAN RAJ MAL SC 55 
92.  CUHPPGCT0001225 RAVI BHUSHAN TANWAR SATISH PAL TANWAR SC 54 
93.  CUHPPGCT0001741 ANKITA SHARMA PURAN CHAND EWS 53 
94.  CUHPPGCT0001710 SHALINI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR GENERAL 52 
95.  CUHPPGCT0001882 SHILPA JOBAN LAL ST 52 
96.  CUHPPGCT0002217 SEJAL SANJEEV KUMAR GENERAL 52 
97.  CUHPPGCT0002348 NIDHI OM PRAKASH OBC -NCL 51 
98.  CUHPPGCT0001676 DIVYANSHI THAKUR ASHOK THAKUR GENERAL 50 

99.  CUHPPGCT0001928 LOKHISON HANSE LT.JOYSING HANSE ST 50 
100.  CUHPPGCT0002050 SOUMYA RANJAN CHAINI BISWANATH CHAINY GENERAL 48 
101.  CUHPPGCT0002455 HARSH VARDHAN RAMESH CHAND SC 48 
102.  CUHPPGCT0000043 RIDHI SHARMA GULSHAN SHARMA GENERAL 47 
103.  CUHPPGCT0000317 AARYA SHASHI PAL SC 45 
104.  CUHPPGCT0000507 SHIVANI KARAM CHAND SC 45 
105.  CUHPPGCT0000955 ANKITA THAKUR ROOP LAL GENERAL 45 
106.  CUHPPGCT0002783 FATHIMA ZAHARA K AZHAR ALI M A OBC -NCL 45 
107.  CUHPPGCT0002011 MUSKAN JUMWAL SONU KUMAR OBC -NCL 44 
108.  CUHPPGCT0000903 KALPANA KHEM RAJ SC 42 
109.  CUHPPGCT0000434 SUSHMITA KUMARI DES RAJ ST 40 
110.  CUHPPGCT0003552 IRFAN ASHAQ ASHAQ HUSSAIN ST 36 

111.  

CUHPPGCT0000418 MANASI BEHURA 
NARENDRA KUMAR 
BEHURA GENERAL 35 

112.  CUHPPGCT0001724 MITALI PAL BHARDWAJ MAHENDER PAL ST 34 

113.  CUHPPGCT0001254 ANJALI DAULAT RAM GENERAL 33 
114.  CUHPPGCT0001929 RUKASEN TERANG KANGBURA TERANG ST 33 
115.  CUHPPGCT0003390 TINA MONI NARZARY LAKHIRAM NARZARY ST 30 
116.  CUHPPGCT0002473 NITIKA KOUNDAL PARDEEP KUMAR OBC -NCL 26 
117.  

CUHPPGCT0001471 SANJANA JALUTHARIYA 
DILIP KUMAR 
JALUTHARIYA SC 25 

118.  CUHPPGCT0002634 RIYA GULERIA KARAN SINGH GENERAL 21 
119.  CUHPPGCT0003419 PRIYA GULAB SINGH SC 0 

 

 

WAITING LIST (OBC-NCL) 

 
Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 
NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 

MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0003554 NAINIKA DEVI VINOD KUMAR OBC -NCL 86 
2.  CUHPPGCT0000694 KANIKA AJAY KUMAR OBC -NCL 85 
3.  CUHPPGCT0002216 SHREYA SHAW SUDHIR SHAW OBC -NCL 81 
4.  CUHPPGCT0002062 LALIT KUMAR PREM SINGH OBC -NCL 80 
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5.  CUHPPGCT0002776 KOMAL SANGAL BALDEV KUMAR OBC -NCL 79 
6.  CUHPPGCT0001787 RIYA PATYAL AJAY KUMAR PATYAL OBC -NCL 78 
7.  CUHPPGCT0003001 AMAYA SURESH M P SURESH BABU OBC -NCL 70 
8.  CUHPPGCT0002925 SOJIYA S B BABU RAJAN OBC -NCL 69 
9.  CUHPPGCT0000821 ANKITA KUMARI SUDHIR PRASAD OBC -NCL 63 
10.  CUHPPGCT0002916 ARYA MANOHARAN T K MANOHARAN T K OBC -NCL 62 
11.  CUHPPGCT0001730 BATTHULA PRASHANTH BATTHULA SHEKHAR OBC -NCL 57 
12.  

CUHPPGCT0003338 BHAIBHAV PARDESI 
SANDEEP SINGH 
PARDESI OBC -NCL 57 

13.  CUHPPGCT0000745 NIYATI RAJINDER KUMAR OBC -NCL 55 
14.  CUHPPGCT0002348 NIDHI OM PRAKASH OBC -NCL 51 
15.  CUHPPGCT0002783 FATHIMA ZAHARA K AZHAR ALI M A OBC -NCL 45 
16.  CUHPPGCT0002011 MUSKAN JUMWAL SONU KUMAR OBC -NCL 44 
17.  CUHPPGCT0002473 NITIKA KOUNDAL PARDEEP KUMAR OBC -NCL 26 

 

 

 

WAITING LIST (SC) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0001703 JAI KIRAN SHAM LAL SC 94 
2.  CUHPPGCT0001831 SAMIKSHA DAVINDER KUMAR SC 85 
3.  CUHPPGCT0001135 POOJA HARI DASS SC 77 
4.  CUHPPGCT0001780 NIKITA SURESHCHAND SC 75 
5.  CUHPPGCT0001508 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAN LAL AHIRWAR SC 72 
6.  CUHPPGCT0000778 SURBHI KUNDAL BALWANT KUMAR SC 70 
7.  

CUHPPGCT0002049 SUMIT MANDAL 
NARESH CHANDRA 
MANDAL SC 68 

8.  CUHPPGCT0000742 RISHIKA JOGINDER SINGH SC 66 
9.  CUHPPGCT0001398 DEBOLINA SETHI MARKAND SETHI SC 58 
10.  CUHPPGCT0002478 MUSKAN RAJ MAL SC 55 
11.  CUHPPGCT0001225 RAVI BHUSHAN TANWAR SATISH PAL TANWAR SC 54 
12.  CUHPPGCT0002455 HARSH VARDHAN RAMESH CHAND SC 48 
13.  CUHPPGCT0000317 AARYA SHASHI PAL SC 45 
14.  CUHPPGCT0000507 SHIVANI KARAM CHAND SC 45 

15.  CUHPPGCT0000903 KALPANA KHEM RAJ SC 42 
16.  

CUHPPGCT0001471 SANJANA JALUTHARIYA 
DILIP KUMAR 
JALUTHARIYA SC 25 

17.  CUHPPGCT0003419 PRIYA GULAB SINGH SC 0 

 

 

WAITING LIST (ST) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0001825 RIYA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND ST 80 

2.  CUHPPGCT0003514 RITIKA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA ST 77 
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3.  CUHPPGCT0001123 NILZA ANGMO TSERING  ANGCHUK ST 64 
4.  CUHPPGCT0001314 ALKA ROSE TIRKEY LAJRUSH TIRKEY ST 60 
5.  CUHPPGCT0003155 KOMAL SURESH KUMAR ST 56 
6.  CUHPPGCT0000880 CHIRAG KHARADI GANESH LAL KHARADI ST 55 
7.  

CUHPPGCT0001992 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH 
MANGAL CHARAN 
SINGH ST 55 

8.  CUHPPGCT0001882 SHILPA JOBAN LAL ST 52 
9.  CUHPPGCT0001928 LOKHISON HANSE LT.JOYSING HANSE ST 50 
10.  CUHPPGCT0000434 SUSHMITA KUMARI DES RAJ ST 40 
11.  CUHPPGCT0003552 IRFAN ASHAQ ASHAQ HUSSAIN ST 36 
12.  CUHPPGCT0001724 MITALI PAL BHARDWAJ MAHENDER PAL ST 34 
13.  CUHPPGCT0001929 RUKASEN TERANG KANGBURA TERANG ST 33 
14.  CUHPPGCT0003390 TINA MONI NARZARY LAKHIRAM NARZARY ST 30 

 

 

 

 

WAITING LIST (EWS) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0001372 NILAKSHI GOSWAMI BIPIN GOSWAMI EWS 61 
2.  CUHPPGCT0000988 AMBIKA SITA RAM EWS 55 

3.  CUHPPGCT0001741 ANKITA SHARMA PURAN CHAND EWS 53 

 
 *In the case of same marks in the waiting list, the merit will be decided as per the existing University rules.  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Chairman  
       Admission Committee 

       Department of Plant Sciences  
       Central University of Himachal Pradesh 
       Shahpur Campus, Distt. Kangra-176206 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


